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Name

Sallie Bate
Graham Cook
Lotwina Farodoye
Sujata Halder
Amelia Hampton
James Hampton
Steve Lloyd

lan MacKnight
Julie Mansfield
Sue Martin
Peter Miller-Smith
Beccy Miskin
Giles Miskin
Ann Neville
Alan Olive

Colin Pinks
Howard Scott
Rob Slade
Helen Stephens
Alison Sumpter

Wheel
Position

23
23
47
33
31
27
26
47
112
46
30
32
26
31
24
31
42
36
46
26

Colour Order
Preference
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Inclined Energies

B 27%
30%
B 27%
B 16%




